Agenda — Regular Council Meeting
September 23, 2024

Call to Order
Consent Agenda Approval
Delegation

Reports:
. CAO Report — Sept 9 — Sept 20
o Mayor Reporting

New Business:
° Remuneration Policy 3.1 B
° Tax Grant Awards
o

In-Camera (closed meeting):
[ J
Adjournment:
e Next regular meeting scheduled for 6:00 pm, October 15, 2024
- this is a Tuesday meeting

6:00 pm

6:01 pm

6:05 pm

6:35 pm

7:15 pm

7:15 pm



