## Agenda – Regular Council Meeting September 23, 2024

•	Call to Order	6:00 pm
•	Consent Agenda Approval	6:01 pm
•	Delegation	
•	Reports:	6:05 pm
•	New Business:  Remuneration Policy 3.1 B  Tax Grant Awards  •	6:35 pm
•	In-Camera (closed meeting):	7:15 pm
•	Adjournment:  • Next regular meeting scheduled for 6:00 pm, October 15, 2024  - this is a Tuesday meeting	7:15 pm